
January 2019 
Church Life 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

  1 

New 
Year’s Day  

Office 
Closed 

2 

 

3 

 

 

4 

 

 

5 

12:00 pm –
4:00 pm 

Fellowship Hall 
Reserved 

6 

5:00 pm 
Return from 

Break 

7 

 

8 

 

 

9 

 

 

10 

11:30 am 

Lively Oaks 
Lunch 

11 

 

12 

8:00 am 
Men’s Prayer 
Breakfast @ 

Picosito’s  

Youth 
Volunteer 

Service Project 

13 

12:15 pm 
Welcome Pot 

Luck Lunch for 

Alexander 
Family, FH 

12:15 pm 
Nominating 
Cmte Mtg 

4:30 pm Stew-
ardship Mtg. 

7:30 pm Busi-
ness Meeting 

14 

 

15 

 

 

16 

10:00 am–
2:30 pm 
Universal 

Quilters, Fel-
lowship Hall 

17 

1–4 pm 
Esther Class 

Mtg., FH 

6:30 pm 
Women’s 
Ministry 

Meeting, FH 

18 

 

19 

 

20 

4:00 pm Church 

Council Mtg. 

 

21 

Newsletter 
Articles Due 

Martin Luther 
King School 

Holiday 

22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

26 

8:00 am 
Men’s Prayer 
Breakfast @ 

Picosito’s  

 

27 

4:30 pm 
Deacons Mtg. 

28 

Scouts meet 
in Portables 

29 

Scouts 
meet in 

Portables 
 
 

30 

 

31 

 

 

  

       

 

 

 

 

 

8 am – 5 pm  Universal Quilters, FH  

 4 Barbara Wilborn 13 Kim Cox  
 5 Freddie Simmons 18 Billie Langhus  
 6 James Alexander 17 Marie Atkinson  
 8 Diane Soliz 25 Joe Ector 

 

 

 30 Linda Stewart 
 30 Kendall Burnett 
 30 Angela Hires 

Weekly Activities:  Sundays: 9:30 am Sunday School; 10:50 am Worship Service; 5:00–6:25 pm ; 
5:15 pm Discipleship Training; Bible Study Class; 6:30 pm Evening Worship  Mondays: 6:30 pm Visitation; 
6:45 pm–8:45 pm Boy Scouts; Tuesdays: 6:15–7:45 pm Cub Scouts  Wednesdays: 9:00 am Staff Prayer 
Time; 10:00 am Table Games; FH; 6:30 pm Prayer Service; 7:15 pm Adult Choir Rehearsal   
Meeting In Annex Bldg.: Spanish AA Group: Mon.–Sat. 8 pm–10 pm, Tues. & Thurs. 11:00 am–12:30 pm 

 


