

January 2019 **Church Life**



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		New Year's Day Office Closed	2	3	4	5 12:00 pm – 4:00 pm Fellowship Hall Reserved
6 5:00 pm AWANA Return from Break	7	8	9	10 11:30 am Lively Oaks Lunch	11	8:00 am Men's Prayer Breakfast @ Picosito's Youth Volunteer Service Project
13 12:15 pm Welcome Pot Luck Lunch for Alexander Family, FH 12:15 pm Nominating Cmte Mtg 4:30 pm Stewardship Mtg. 7:30 pm Business Meeting	14	15	16 10:00 am- 2:30 pm Universal Quilters, Fellowship Hall	1-4 pm Esther Class Mtg., FH 6:30 pm Women's Ministry Meeting, FH	18	19
20 4:00 pm Church Council Mtg.	21 Newsletter Articles Due Martin Luther King School Holiday	22	23	24	25	8:00 am Men's Prayer Breakfast @ Picosito's
27 4:30 pm Deacons Mtg.	28 Scouts meet in Portables 8 am - 5 pm	29 Scouts meet in Portables Universal Q	30 uilters, FH	31		

Weekly Activities: Sundays: 9:30 am Sunday School; 10:50 am Worship Service; 5:00-6:25 pm AWANA; 5:15 pm Discipleship Training; Bible Study Class; 6:30 pm Evening Worship Mondays: 6:30 pm Visitation; 6:45 pm-8:45 pm Boy Scouts; **Tuesdays:** 6:15-7:45 pm Cub Scouts **Wednesdays:** 9:00 am Staff Prayer Time; 10:00 am Table Games; FH; 6:30 pm Prayer Service; 7:15 pm Adult Choir Rehearsal Meeting In Annex Bldg.: Spanish AA Group: Mon.-Sat. 8 pm-10 pm, Tues. & Thurs. 11:00 am-12:30 pm



4 Barbara Wilborn

13 Kim Cox

30 Linda Stewart

5 Freddie Simmons

18 Billie Langhus 17 Marie Atkinson 30 Kendall Burnett 30 Angela Hires

6 James Alexander

8 Diane Soliz

25 Joe Ector